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AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE SERVICE APRES-VENTE
When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take or Wenn Sie Tamiya-Ersatzteile kaufen mochten, nehmen Sie LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES
send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the parts bitte zur Unterstiitzung dieses Formular mit zu Ihrem Afin de vous permettre de vous procurer des piéces de rechange
required can be cormectly identified and supplied. Please ortlichen Fachhandler. Beziiglich der Angaben, der Tamiya, amenez cette liste & voire point de vente Tamiya qui ne
note that fspeciﬁcat{ons, availability and price are subject to Laﬂ;eg:ammg der Artikel und der Preise sind derungen manquera pas de vous renselgner Veuillez noter que les caractéri-
change without notice. alten. stiques, disponibilité et prix peuvent changer sans avis préalable.
PARTS CODE 19808244  3mm Nut (MA17 x10) 19803153 Rear Wheel Axle (MC17 x2)
11825050 Body 19804364 3mm Lock Nut (MA16 x10) 19803154  Drive Shaft (MC11 x2)
11834041  Wing, Undercowl 19808211 *1 3x37.7mm Threaded Shaft (MA14 x2) 14305125  Motor Plate (MC21)
11835060 Gear Cover 19803151 5x11mm Bushing (Steering Post) (MA32 x2) 19805169  Front Coil Spring (MD12 x2)
19403595 Chassis 14305275 Support Plate (%\26) 19803155  Rear Coil Spring (MD11 x2)
19005354 AParts 19803152  3xb5mm Shaft (MA22 15395026  Wing Stay
10005406 *1 B Parts (x1) 15310002 *1 3x50mm Threaded Shaft (MA12 x1) 19805557 *1 4mm Flange Lock Nut (MD1 x4)
19005345 C Parts 19805185 *1 850 Metal Bearing (MA20 x2) 19805897 3mm F e Nut (MD2 x10)
19005303 D Parts 19805342 *3 730 Metal BeanM%(MC\.'H x5) 19805917  Rear Piston Rod (Black) (MD6 x2)
19004932 EParis 10440232 82T Spur Gear (| 19804776  Wing Mount (MD13 x2)
19004931 G Parts 13450986  Gearbox Plate 19804987 *1 Damiper Mount (MD5 x2)
19005346 H Paris 19805664 *1 3x30mm Screw (MB1 x2) 19805337 Wheel Hub (MD14 x2)
101150656 P Parts 19805797 4mm Hard Lock Nut (MB4 x5) 19805622 =1 1150 Metal Bean (MD3 x2)
10225065 T Parts (x2) 13485031 5x33.5mm Gear Shaft (MB8) 19805173  Qil Seal M%B
10225066 V Parts (x2) 19805636 *4 3x6mm Screw (MB2 x2) 19805363  Oil Seal Gl'“a!f) (MDQ x2}
10225067 W Parts (x2) 19808100 2x6mm Countersunk Head Screw (MB3 x10) 19443023 *1 2x6mm (ME1 x2)
10225068 *1 Y Parts (x1) 13455211 *1 Hex Spacer (MB14 x1 19494206  Sticker
19334198 Damper End, Servo Stay (x2) 19405431  Diff Pinion Gear Bag [MB15 x4, MB16 x8) 50380 E-Ring Set (MB6 x7, etc.)
19334199  Upright Holder (x2) 19803019  6mm E-Ring (MB5 x5) 50578 *1  3x10min Countersunk Head Tapping Screw (MA7 x10}
10445167 F Wheel 19808081 Pressure Disk A, Slipper Sheet (MB19, MB18 x2) 50579 3x10mm Step Screw (MAS x5)
19805617  Front Tire (x2 13455984  Spring Retainer (MB13) 50586 3mm Washer (MA27 x15)
19803162 Upn[};ht (A, B) (MA33, MA34) 13450987  Slipper Shaft (MB7) 50588 2mm E- Hla{M}“Q x15)
14314010 S 13450988  Pressure Disk B (MB20) 50591 5mm Ball Collar (MD4 x5)
19804159 *2 3x10mm Screw (Black) (MAZ x10) 15005169  Slipper Spring (MB12) 50596 *2 5mm Adjuster (MA11 xﬁ),
19805977  3x12mm Countersunk Head Screw (Black) (MAS x5) 19804858 1680 Ball Bedring (MB9 x4) 50597 *1 ?heﬂ) (MA31 x10
19805696 *2 3x8mm Countersunk Head Screw (Black) (MAG x4} 14314012 Sub Chassis 50601 ant iston Rod (MD7 x2)
19805827 *4 3mm Press Nut (MA18 x5) 14314011 St 50953 6mm Adjuster (MA10 x16)
19804345 6mm Ball Connector Nut (MA29 x10) 19805895 &erew fglad() (MC1 x10) 53008 =1 1150 Bearing (MB10 x4)
19805859  3x15mm Screw (MA1 x4) 13405029 <1 ?xﬁmm Hex Mount (MG15 x1) 53084 Rear Tire (x2)
19805684 *1 3x12mm Socket Screw (MA9 x2) 19804392  3x10mm Tappmg Screwé ack) (MC2 x10) 53086 Rear Wheel [XQ)Se
19805628  3x42mm Threaded Shaft (MA13 x2) 19804449  Rear Diff Shaft (Cong) (M 18 etc} 53539 5.5mm S t (MC13 x4, etc.)
19804206 1 5mm Ball Connector Nut (Black) (MA28 x4) 13484046 Rear D|ff Shaft (Short) (MG 53922 Pinion Gear (23T, 25T) (MC14, etc.)
19804205 *1 5mm Ball Connector (Blar.:k] (MA30 x4) 13455898  Antenna Post (MG20) 94392 -1 850 Ball Bearing (MB11 x2
19804984  3x33mm Shaft (MA24 x2] 19808053  3x37mm Shaft (MC9 x2) 94690 2mm Lock MutMC10 x1
19804201  3x18mm Countersunk Head Screw (Black) (MA4 x2) 19805746  3xBmm Cap Screw {MCS x2)
19804340  4x16mm Hex Countersunk Head Screw (MA3 x10) 19804394  2.6x10mm Blndm rew (Black) (MC5 x5) b | Requires 2 sets for one model.
19804799  4mm Flange Mut (MA15 x4) 19805754  3xBmm T écrew (E!Iack} {MC:] x10) *2 Requires 3 sets for one model.
19805726  3x45mm (MA23 x4) 12500024  3x1 Bmm 3 Requires 4 sets for one model.
19805683  3x25.23mm Shaft (MA25 x2) 19804154 5mm Ball Connector (,mel {MG1 2 x2) 4 Requires 5 sets for one model.
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